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Year 12

1 Mon 30-Jan

Tue 31-Jan

Wed 1-Feb

Thu 2-Feb

Fri 3-Feb

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 6 Feb WAITANGI DAY

Tue 7 Feb ART201/AS90914/4 Start PAR201/AS91309/4 Start

Wed 8 Feb

Thu 9 Feb

Fri 10 Feb

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 13 Feb SPF201/AS91336/3 Start BIA301/AS91601/3 Start

Tue 14 Feb ENW201/AS91101/6 Start

Wed 15 Feb

Thu 16 Feb FNT201/AS91351/4 Start ENW301/AS91474/4 Start

Fri 17 Feb ESL202/US7118/3 Start

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 20 Feb
GEO201/AS91246/3 Start

GEO301/AS91430/5 Start

Tue 21 Feb ENW201/AS91106/4 Start

Wed 22 Feb ENW301/AS91474/4 Finish ENW301/AS91475/6 Start

Thu 23 Feb

Fri 24 Feb

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 27 Feb SSS201/AS91280/5 Start

PER201(LSM)/US385/3 Start

PER201(LSM)/AS91333/3 Start

FPR201/AS91491/3 Start

TOU303/US3727/8 ongoing

HED301/AS91464v2/4 Start

CHE301/AS91393/3 Start

ENG302/US1279/3 Start
Tue 28 Feb

Wed 1 Mar ENW301/AS91475/6 Start ENW301/AS91475/6 Finish

Thu 2 Mar GSC301/AS91412/4 Start

Fri 3 Mar CHE301/AS91393/3 Finish ENG302/US1279/3 finish

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 6 Mar RPR201/AS91496/3 Start MAT201/AS91256/2 (KDI) SPC303/AS91501/4 Start

Tue 7 Mar MAT201/AS91256/2 (CHL)

Wed 8 Mar MAT201/AS91256/2 (LBR) ENW301/AS91475/6 Finsih MAT301/AS91587/2 (AFR)

Thu 9 Mar MAT201/AS91256/2 (GKE) PAR201/AS91309/4 Finish MAT301/AS91587/2 (RAI)

Fri 10 Mar ENG202/US2989v5/3

MSM201/AS91263/3 Start

HED201/AS91236v2/5 Start

MAT201/AS91256/2 (AFR)
SPC303/AS91501/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 13 Mar TOU202/US24729/4 Start

BIA201/AS91155/3 Start
ACC201/AS91175/4 Start

SSS301/AS91600/4 Start

OED303/US19428/10 Start

BIO301/AS91604/3 Start

ENW301/AS91474/4 
Tue 14 Mar ECO201/AS91225/4 Start PER201(LSM)/US385/3 Finish ECO301/AS91401/5 Start

Wed 15 Mar OED303/US19428/10 Finish

Thu 16 Mar

Fri 17 Mar ESL202/US7118/3 Finish

BIA201/AS91155/3 Finish

ECO201/AS91225/4 Finish

SPF201/AS91330/4 Start

ECO301/AS91401/5 Finish BIO301/AS91604/3 Finish

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 20 Mar ECE203/US10021/3

MEP201/AS91252/4 Start

AHS201/AS91298/4

HIS201/AS91233/5 Start

PER201(BST)/US385/3 Start

MAO201/AS91284/4 Start

MAO201/AS91288/6 Start

MAO201/AS91285/6 Start

CLS301/AS91398/6 Start

MAO301/AS91651/6 Start

MAO301/AS91650/4 Start

MAO301/AS91654/6 Start

PER302/AS91501/4 Start

BIO301/AS91607/3 Start 

ENW301/AS91478/4 Start

DTA303/US112/5 Start

ENG302/US2990/4 Start

Tue 21 Mar

Wed 22 Mar FNB203/US11880/3 Start ENW301/AS91475/6 Start

Thu 23 Mar PER201(LSM)/AS91333/3 Finish

ART201/AS90914/4  Finish
FPR201/AS91491/3 Finish ACC301/AS91405/4 Start MSM301/AS91580/4 Start

Fri 24 Mar SCI201/AS91162/3

FNT201/AS91351/4 Finish

SPF201/AS91336/3 Finish

SPF201/AS91330/4 Finish

SCP201/AS91162/3

TOU202/US24729/4 

ACC201/AS91175/4 Finish

ENW301/AS91475/6 Finish

PER302/AS91501/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 27 Mar FPR201/AS91497/3 Start

BIO201/AS91155/4 Start

BIO201/AS91158/3 Start

CLS201/AS91204/6 Start

DTP201/AS91373/3 Start

DTP201/AS91356/6 Start

JPE301/AS91554/3 Start BIA301/AS91607/3 Start

Tue 28 Mar MSM201/AS91263/3 Finish JPE301/AS91554/3 Finish ENW301/AS91475/6 Start

Wed 29 Mar

Thu 30 Mar OED203/US20121/4 Start

Fri 31 Mar SSS201/AS91280/5 Finish

OED203/US20121/4  Finish

RPR201/AS91496/3 Finish ACC301/AS91405/4 Finish

ENG302/US2990/4 Finish

ECE303/US10026/5 Start

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 3 Apr MAT201/AS91260/2 (KDI) DTP301/AS91608/4 Start

Tue 4 Apr MAT201/AS91260/2 (CHL)

Wed 5 Apr MAT201/AS91260/2 (LBR)

Thu 6 Apr DRA201/AS91218/5

PER201(BST)/US385/3 Finish

MAT201/AS91260/2 (GKE)

PER201(BST)/AS91333/3 Start

FNB203/US11880/3 Finish

DRA301/AS91517/5 GEO301/AS91430/5 Finish

Fri 7 Apr GEO201/AS91246/3 Finish

MAT201/AS91260/2 (AFR)
HOS203/US167/4

SSS301/AS91600/4 Finish

ENW301/AS91475/6  Finish

ECE303/US10026/5 Finish

MSM301/AS91580/4 Finish
Sat/Sun

11 Mon 10 Apr BIA201/AS91160/3 Start

MAC201/AS91269/2 (JWI)

DVC201/AS91340/3

MAT202/AS91258/2

PED301/AS91499/3

Tue 11 Apr HIS201/AS91233/5 Finish CLS301/AS91398/6 Finish OED303/US19428/10 Start
Wed 12 Apr MAC201/AS91269/2 (MSO) BIA301/AS91607/3 Finish

MAC301/AS91575/4 (JWI)

MAT301/AS91574/3 (AFR) OED303/US19428/10 Finish
Thu 13 Apr ENG202/US3488v5/3

PER201(BST)/AS91333/3 Finish

BIO201/AS91155/4 Finish

ENH201/AS91103/3

ENG201/AS91107/3

MAC201/AS91269/2 (GEL)

MAT202/AS91268/2

PER201(LSM)/AS91330/4

PER201(BST)/AS91330/4 ongoing

BIO201/AS91158/3 Finish

BIA201/AS91160/3 Finish

HED201/AS91236v2/5 Finish

FNT301/AS91643/6

HED301/AS91464v2/4 Finish

ENG301/AS91480/3

DTA303/US112/5 Finish

MAC301/AS91575/4 (JAL)

BIO301/AS91607/3 Finish

GSC301/AS91412/4 Finish

ENW301/AS91478/4 Finish

MAT301/AS91574/3 (RAI)

Fri 14 Apr Easter Friday
Sat/Sun

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

TOU303/US3727/8 ongoing

BIA301/AS91601/3 Finishes 1 May

CLS101/AS91024/6 Finishes 5 May

Term One Assessment Diary 2017 -  Year 12 and 13

NOTES:  a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

              b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

Year 13

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

MEP201/AS91252/4 Finishes 2 June

DTP201/AS91356/6 Finishes 19 May

FNB303/US168/4 ongoing finishes 26 Oct

DTP301/AS91608/4 Finishes 12 May

DTP201/AS91373/3 Finishes 19 May

MAO301/AS91651/6 Finishes 15 Sept

MAO301/AS91650/4 Finishes 15 Sept

MAO201/AS91284/4 Start

FPR201/AS91497/3 Finishes 5 May

FNB203/US13343/5 ongoing finishes 6 July

MAO301/AS91654/6 Finishes 15 Sept

MAO201/AS91285/4 Start

MAO201/AS91288/4 Start

ENW201/AS91101/6 Finishes 4 August

ENW201/AS91106/4 Finish


